6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:20 PM

6:50 PM

6:55 PM

Waterford Selectboard Special Meeting
June 30, 2025

Davies Memorial Library

Call to Order

Modifications to Agenda

Slate Ledge Road (Discussion/Action)

Town Garage Rehabilitation Project RFP (Discussion/Action)
Agenda Items for Next Meeting

Executive Session 1 V.S.A. 313(a)(1)(B) - Personnel



