Waterford Selectboard Special Meeting

June 30, 2025

Davies Memorial Library

6:00 PM	Call to Order
6:00 PM	Modifications to Agenda
6:05 PM	Slate Ledge Road (Discussion/Action)
6:20 PM	Town Garage Rehabilitation Project RFP (Discussion/Action)
6:50 PM	Agenda Items for Next Meeting
6:55 PM	Executive Session 1 V.S.A. 313(a)(1)(B) - Personnel